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Agility Begynder 

Be 7 Jeanette Borresen Sally CKC Spaniel Randers L 50 26,66 0 0 0,00 9 9 1l

Be 24 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg S 50 33,34 0 0 0,00 8 8 1s

Be 3 Henriette Kjær Juhey Sheltie Støvring L 50 34,97 0 0 0,00 7 7 2l

Be 11 Jane Madsen Shiva Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 37,09 0 0 0,00 6 6 1m

Be 12 Sidse Frost Macho Kooiker Randers M 50 39,97 0 0 0,00 5 5 2m

Be 17 Kristina Rybjerg Katla Isl Fårehund Silkeborg M 50 40,94 0 0 0,00 4 4

Be 8 Julie Burslund Arthur CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 50 42,87 0 0 0,00 0

Be 13 Charlotte Lyrskov Tess FT Springer Silkeborg M 50 31,38 1 0 5,00 0

Be 19 Susanna Hansen Hannah Bearded Collie Silkeborg S 50 34,37 0 1 5,00 0 2s

Be 2 Betina Hansen Amigo CKC Spaniel Randers L 50 34,59 1 0 5,00 3 3

Be 1 Marie Louise Rams Boris Löwchen Støvring L 50 42,72 0 1 5,00 2 2

Be 18 Anne Braad Cody Border Silkeborg S 50 26,34 2 0 10,00 0 3s

Be 9 Nicolai Kjær Buggy Sheltie Støvring Ms 50 44,38 0 2 10,00 1 1

Be 20 Kirsten Johansen Enzo Blanding Silkeborg S 50 44,18 3 1 20,00 0

Be 4 Mette Thumand Balto Coton Silkeborg L 50 56,78 2 2 26,78 0

Be 5 Lars Simesen Sigurd Westie Randers L 50 79,25 0 0 29,25 0

Be 25 Jørgen Plett Raksha Schæfer Silkeborg S 50 108,84 0 2 69,84 0

Be 10 Finn Hjortlund Artan Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 afm #### 0

Be 21 Marie Nørgaard Holly Austr. Sheperd Silkeborg S 50 afm #### 0

Be 23 Per Helles Sissi Border/Springer Randers S 50 afm #### 0

Be 14 Else Friis Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers M 50 disk #### 0

Be 16 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 disk #### 0

Be 22 Michelle Jensen Rondo Blanding Silkeborg S 50 disk #### 0

Be 0,00
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Lø 37 Birgitte R. Hansen Xoro Sheltie Silkeborg M 55 39,06 0 0 0,00 6 6 1m
Lø 36 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg M 55 45,65 0 0 0,00 5 5 2m
Lø 35 Lisbeth Hansen Karla Cocker spaniel Silkeborg Ms 55 55,43 0 0 0,43 4 4

Lø 32 Christian F. Jespersen Bibi Australsk Silky T Ålborg Ls 55 56,40 0 0 1,40 3 3 1l
Lø 44 Tim Jensen Wifi Border Silkeborg S 55 42,68 0 1 5,00 0 1s
Lø 33 Gitte Bisballe Amy JR Terrier Silkeborg L 55 53,19 1 0 5,00 0 2l
Lø 27 Tommy Jespersen Josephine Australsk Silky T Ålborg L 55 60,66 1 0 10,66 2 2 3l
Lø 29 Michala Bisballe Fanta JR terrier Silkeborg L 55 66,63 0 0 11,63 0

Lø 34 Inge Jepsson Oliver Blanding Silkeborg L 55 54,62 2 2 20,00 0

Lø 30 Susanne Thuesen Mitzi Westie Silkeborg L 55 102,03 0 0 47,03 0

Lø 43 Sanni Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg S 55 afm #### 0

Lø 26 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 55 disk #### 0

Lø 28 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 55 disk #### 0

Lø 31 Anne Klitgaard Martha CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 55 disk #### 0

Lø 38 Linda Lehmann Lego DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 55 disk #### 0

Lø 39 Karen Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 55 disk #### 0

Lø 40 Lisbeth Hansen Moster Cocker spaniel Silkeborg M 55 disk #### 0

Lø 41 Marie Jakobsen Trud Kooiker Silkeborg M 55 disk #### 0

Lø 42 Johanne F. Nielsen Sinus Border collie Silkeborg S 55 disk #### 0

Lø 0,00
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Øv 48 Henriette Kjær Emsi Sheltie Støvring L 50 39,06 0 0 0,00 12 12 1l
Øv 58 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 39,91 0 0 0,00 11 11 1m
Øv 50 Jesper Kjær Eddie Sheltie Støvring L 50 41,25 0 0 0,00 10 10 2l
Øv 49 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKC Spaniel Randers L 50 44,09 0 0 0,00 9 9

Øv 47 Charlotte Mouritsen Noa Sheltie Silkeborg L 50 44,88 0 0 0,00 8 8

Øv 52 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 50 48,53 0 0 0,00 7 7 2m
Øv 63 Sanni Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 50 39,90 1 0 5,00 0 1s
Øv 62 Per Jakobsen Simba Border-blanding Ålborg S 50 41,41 1 0 5,00 6 6 2s
Øv 53 Allan Sørensen Chantti Ruh. foxterrier Silkeborg Ms 50 43,09 1 0 5,00 0 3m
Øv 54 Marie Jakobsen Sif Kooiker Silkeborg Ms 50 45,54 1 0 5,00 0

Øv 60 Tineke Visby Kashmir Samojede Ålborg Ss 50 48,18 1 0 5,00 5 5

Øv 64 Jens Færløv Flicka Labrador Ålborg S 50 48,50 1 0 5,00 4 4

Øv 56 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers Ms 50 56,58 0 0 6,58 3 3

Øv 61 Lone Bech Nuka Labrador Silkeborg S 50 46,10 2 0 10,00 0

Øv 51 Martha Quistgaard Sofus Beagle Silkeborg Ms 50 56,63 1 0 11,63 0

Øv 55 Else Friis Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 50 61,16 1 1 21,16 2 2

Øv 65 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg L 50 afm #### 0

Øv 46 Henriette Kjær Gogo Sheltie Støvring Ls 50 disk #### 0

Øv 57 Lene Simpson Laddie Sheltie Randers Ms 50 disk #### 0

Øv 0,00
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Be 18 Anne Braad Cody Border Silkeborg S 45 24,62 0 0 0,00 9 9 1s

Be 7 Jeanette Borresen Sally CKC Spaniel Randers L 45 26,60 0 0 0,00 8 8 1l

Be 13 Charlotte Lyrskov Tess FT Springer Silkeborg M 45 28,10 0 0 0,00 7 7 1m

Be 19 Susanna Hansen Hannah Bearded Collie Silkeborg S 45 30,50 0 0 0,00 6 6 2s

Be 20 Kirsten Johansen Enzo Blanding Silkeborg S 45 31,22 0 0 0,00 0 3s

Be 24 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg S 45 32,93 0 0 0,00 0

Be 2 Betina Hansen Amigo CKC Spaniel Randers L 45 33,53 0 0 0,00 5 5 2l

Be 17 Kristina Rybjerg Katla Isl Fårehund Silkeborg M 45 34,00 0 0 0,00 0 2m

Be 3 Henriette Kjær Juhey Sheltie Støvring L 45 41,12 0 0 0,00 4 4

Be 4 Mette Thumand Balto Coton Silkeborg L 45 44,94 0 0 0,00 0

Be 1 Marie Louise Rams Boris Löwchen Støvring L 45 45,65 0 0 0,65 3 3

Be 16 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg M 45 47,18 0 0 2,18 0

Be 9 Nicolai Kjær Buggy Sheltie Støvring Ms 45 39,84 0 1 5,00 2 2

Be 11 Jane Madsen Shiva Sheltie Silkeborg M 45 40,43 1 1 10,00 0

Be 22 Michelle Jensen Rondo Blanding Silkeborg S 45 42,53 0 2 10,00 0

Be 25 Jørgen Plett Raksha Schæfer Silkeborg S 45 58,69 0 1 18,69 0

Be 10 Finn Hjortlund Artan Sheltie Silkeborg M 45 afm #### 0

Be 21 Marie Nørgaard Holly Austr. Sheperd Silkeborg S 45 afm #### 0

Be 23 Per Helles Sissi Border/Springer Randers S 45 afm #### 0

Be 5 Lars Simesen Sigurd Westie Randers L 45 disk #### 0

Be 8 Julie Burslund Arthur CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 45 disk #### 0

Be 12 Sidse Frost Macho Kooiker Randers M 45 disk #### 0

Be 14 Else Friis Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers M 45 disk #### 0

Be 0,00
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Lø 42 Johanne F. Nielsen Sinus Border collie Silkeborg S 50 34,59 0 0 0,00 6 6 1s
Lø 37 Birgitte R. Hansen Xoro Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 35,22 0 0 0,00 5 5 1m
Lø 32 Christian F. Jespersen Bibi Australsk Silky T Ålborg Ls 50 48,68 0 0 0,00 4 4 1l
Lø 36 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 43,41 0 1 5,00 3 3 2m
Lø 28 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 50 46,81 0 1 5,00 0 2l
Lø 35 Lisbeth Hansen Karla Cocker spaniel Silkeborg Ms 50 51,03 1 0 6,03 0

Lø 27 Tommy Jespersen Josephine Australsk Silky T Ålborg L 50 56,60 0 0 6,60 2 2 3l
Lø 34 Inge Jepsson Oliver Blanding Silkeborg L 50 57,00 0 0 7,00 0

Lø 29 Michala Bisballe Fanta JR terrier Silkeborg L 50 53,93 0 1 8,93 0

Lø 26 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 50 63,78 0 0 13,78 0

Lø 38 Linda Lehmann Lego DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 50 60,47 0 2 20,47 0

Lø 31 Anne Klitgaard Martha CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 50 60,56 1 1 20,56 0

Lø 40 Lisbeth Hansen Moster Cocker spaniel Silkeborg M 50 57,63 1 2 22,63 0

Lø 33 Gitte Bisballe Amy JR Terrier Silkeborg L 50 61,82 1 2 26,82 0

Lø 30 Susanne Thuesen Mitzi Westie Silkeborg L 50 83,19 0 1 38,19 0

Lø 39 Karen Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 50 86,69 1 1 46,69 1 1

Lø 41 Marie Jakobsen Trud Kooiker Silkeborg M 50 afm #### 0

Lø 43 Sanni Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg S 50 afm #### 0

Lø 44 Tim Jensen Wifi Border Silkeborg S 50 disk #### 0

Lø 0,00
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Øv 48 Henriette Kjær Emsi Sheltie Støvring L 42 32,37 0 0 0,00 12 12 1l
Øv 50 Jesper Kjær Eddie Sheltie Støvring L 42 32,75 0 0 0,00 11 11 2l
Øv 58 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 42 33,32 0 0 0,00 10 10 1m
Øv 53 Allan Sørensen Chantti Ruh. foxterrier Silkeborg Ms 42 36,97 0 0 0,00 9 9 2m
Øv 61 Lone Bech Nuka Labrador Silkeborg S 42 38,06 0 0 0,00 8 8 1s
Øv 49 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKC Spaniel Randers L 42 38,62 0 0 0,00 7 7

Øv 52 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 42 38,75 0 0 0,00 0 3m
Øv 64 Jens Færløv Flicka Labrador Ålborg S 42 41,69 0 0 0,00 6 6 2s
Øv 51 Martha Quistgaard Sofus Beagle Silkeborg Ms 42 43,75 0 0 1,75 0

Øv 56 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers Ms 42 46,34 0 0 4,34 5 5

Øv 57 Lene Simpson Laddie Sheltie Randers Ms 42 46,78 0 0 4,78 4 4

Øv 46 Henriette Kjær Gogo Sheltie Støvring Ls 42 40,81 1 0 5,00 3 3

Øv 60 Tineke Visby Kashmir Samojede Ålborg Ss 42 45,10 0 1 8,10 2 2

Øv 55 Else Friis Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 42 51,44 0 0 9,44 0

Øv 62 Per Jakobsen Simba Border-blanding Ålborg S 42 42,37 0 2 10,37 1 1

Øv 47 Charlotte Mouritsen Noa Sheltie Silkeborg L 42 47,53 0 1 10,53 0

Øv 63 Sanni Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 42 31,09 3 0 15,00 0

Øv 65 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg L 42 afm #### 0

Øv 54 Marie Jakobsen Sif Kooiker Silkeborg Ms 42 afm #### 0

Øv 0,00

Point i alt 285 61 122 35 67
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